CIAS Academic Calendar

2013-2014

2013 Fall Semester Back to School
PSC Fall Classes Begin

Labor Day Holiday

Fall Break Holiday

Veteran’s Day Holiday
Thanksgiving Holiday

Christmas Party

Last Day of School, Fall
Christmas/Winter Holiday

2014 Spring Semester Back to School
PSC Spring Classes Begin

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
President’s Day Holiday

CIAS & Escambia County Spring Break
PSC Spring Break

Achievement Testing (Grades 3-12)

Good Friday Holiday
Pensacola Homeschool Prom
PSC Spring Classes End
Graduation Commencement
Memorial Day

Field Day

Last Day of School, Spring
Summer School Starts

SAT Dates: www.collegeboard.org
Oct 5, 2013

Nov 2

Dec 7

Jan 25,2014

Mar 8

May 3

June 7

ACT Dates: www.actstudent.org
Sep 21, 2013

Oct 26

Dec 14

Feb 8, 2014

Apr 12

June 14

Monday, August 19

Monday, August 19

Monday, September 2

Mon-Friday, October 14-18 (Final Date TBA)
Monday, November 11

Mon-Fri, Nov 25-29

(No CIAS classes, Student Holiday TH-Fri only)
Thursday, December 19

Friday, December 20

December 21-January 5 (2 weeks)
Monday, January 6

Monday, January 6

Monday, January 20

Monday, February 17

Mon-Fri, March 17-21 (1 week)
Mon-Fri, March 17-23 (1 week)
Mon-Fri, Mar 31-Apr 4 or Apr 7-11
(Final Dates TBA)

Friday, April 18

Friday, March or April (Final Date TBA)
Friday, May 2

Friday, May 23 (Final Date TBA)
Monday, May 26

One day during early May

Friday, May 30

Tuesday, June 17 (7 weeks)

Register by:
Sep 6

Oct 3

Nov 8

Dec 27

Feb 7

Apr 4

May 9

Register by:
Aug 23

Sep 27
Nov 8

Jan 10

Mar 7

May 9

We may schedule a Christmas Child packing party (Oct), a Christmas holiday party (Dec), a Valentine’s Day party (Feb), an End-of-the-

school-year party (May), and other field trips to local events and locations.


http://www.collegeboard.org/
http://www.actstudent.org/

